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St. Norbert College

The

FORUM
2022

The Undergraduate Research Forum highlights the  
valued tradition at St. Norbert College of collaboration 
taking place in laboratories, studios, and other scholarly 
or creative settings between our students and our faculty 
and staff, resulting in a rich array of scholarly research 
and creative work. This celebration features projects that 
evolved out of independent studies, directed research,  
class assignments, and casual interactions as well as  
formal collaborations supported by internal and  
external grant funding.
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LIVE TALKSLIVE TALKS  
Friday, April 29 • Library Flex Space

1:30-2 p.m.

2-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

2:30-3 p.m.

2:30-3 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.
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Molly Freye

Olivia Hanson

Elaine Schumacher

Paris Riggle

Catherine Nelson

Lilia Shallow

Logan Hennes

Max Berner

Sloan Wunder

Nyah Anderson

Carlos U Herrada

Will Bethard
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POSTER PRESENTATIONSPOSTER PRESENTATIONS
  Thursday, April 28 • Library Flex Space

1-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.

2-2:30 p.m.

1-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.
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88

Meredith Manke

Sydney Moore

Sara DeGroot

Chelsea Puetz 

Kylie Earing

Jack Klahr

Megan Keyser

Emily Corrigan

Hope Duppler

Lexie Matte

Amelia Wilcox

Halle Martin

1-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.

2-2:30 p.m.

1:30-2 p.m.
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2-2:30 p.m.

2-2:30 p.m.

1515
1414

Sirina Tyler (Video)

Lexi Anderson

2:30-3 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

2:30-3 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

2:30-3 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

2:30-3 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

2:30-3 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

1616

2121

1919

2424

1818

2323

1717

2222

2020

2525
2626

Emily Mazier

Crystal Schuster

Olivia Peplinski

Ethan Hess

David Vogel

Kendall Bowers

Rose Capek

Ryan Pogodzinski

Kallan Wilde

Logan Elkin

Sarah Swan

2-2:30 p.m.1313 Benjamin Spaude
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3:30-4 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

3-3:30 p.m.

2727
2828

Renata Foerstel

Will Bethard

Logan Hennes

3:30-4 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

3:30-4 p.m.

3030
2929

3131
3232

3434
3333

3535

Maddie Thorstad 

Frida Chavez

Liz Maastricht

Andrew Gaetano 

Emma O’Neill

Olivia Bruni
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GUEST SPEAKERSGUEST SPEAKERS  
Friday, April 29 • Library Flex Space

Mark Patel was born and raised in Kenosha, Wisconsin, and 
attended Pomona College in Claremont, CA, before
returning to Wisconsin to attend and graduate with a BFA in film 
from UW-Milwaukee. He began working in coffee in 1994
at Alterra--now Colectivo--and was head roaster there until 1999. 
While in Milwaukee, Mark wrote the occasional jazz
article for The Shepherd Express, Milwaukee Journal Sentinel, and 
other local publications. He moved to Green Bay in
1999 to open Luna with his partner, Angela, and has operated for 
22 years under the same partnership to the present day.
Mark remains active in the arts, occasionally presenting films at the 
Neville and Luna, and presenting music at local
schools, most recently Ken Vandermark and the annual Charles 
Mingus celebration at UW-Green Bay. Mark lives in De
Pere with Angel and their three sons, one dog, and several cats, 
and he roots for Manchester City, his grandfather’s team!

Mark Patel, Founder of Luna Cafe
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My wife Michelle and I started Hinterland in an old cheese factory 
just outside of Green Bay,Wisconsin (my home town) with nothing 
more than our own limited funds, sweat, passion and insanity. It 
was 1995, and we were 24 year old college grads grinding out 
corporate jobs and dreaming of doing something that people 
actually appreciated. While trying to discover the meaning of life, 
I poured most of my effort into music and tried to land a record 
deal while playing with the band Lucky in San Francisco. Our coast 
to coast travels in my VW Bus, twists and turns landed me a gig 
as editor for Beer, The Magazine where I just got hooked into the 
beer-making world. It was this explorative journey to find our own 
Hinterland that gave the brewery its name and its mission.

In 1995, after I nearly burned down the brewery (not kidding), we 
decided to expand and renovate a turn-of-the-century Green Bay 
meat-packing warehouse into a production house—and a restaurant 
featuring farm-to-table culinary experiences. 

Now twenty seven years later, Michelle and I still lead the spirit 
of Hinterland through a passionate and talented staff. Along the 
way, we’ve launched three restaurants because we believe in great 
ingredients and great tasting experiences. At the end of the day, we 
really enjoy hanging out with friends talking about killer beers and 
exceptional food.

We are also more than excited to invite guests to experience our 
latest restaurant, located across the street from Lambeau Field 
in Green Bay’s Titletown District. This new location takes the 
pioneering, Hinterland philosophy to a whole new level. Come visit 
us and I’m sure you’ll agree.

Bill Tressler, CEO of Hinterland Brewery




	St. Norbert College The Forum 2022
	tmp.1675285853.pdf.6XX_c

